
AS25 - AS35 1U25

AS50

1U35 - 1U50

820

28
0

195

1008

31
8

225

780

54
0

77 29 245

55
0

800 280

1U68

890 353

69
7

AS68

1128

33
5

240

2.5 kW - 3.5 kW 5.0 kW 6.8 kW
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• 
• 
• 

• 
• 
• 

2.5 kW

3.5 kW

5.0 kW

SOUPRAVA

kW
kW
kW
kW

EER 3.23 3.23 3.41 3.23
3.71 3.71 3.71 3.71

kW 2.6 3.6 5.0 7.0
kW 2.4 3.2 4.6 5.6

SEER 6.2 6.4 6.1 7.1
4.1 4.1 4.0 4.0
147 197 287 350
819 1092 1610 1963

500 550 900 1200
1,2 1,6 2,0 2,8
53 55 57 60
53 55 57 60

mm
mm

62 63 65 65
47 48 53 52
6,2 6,7 11,3 13

1 1 2 2
mm
mm

R32 R32 R32 R32
Ø
Ø

m 5 5 7 7
m 20 20 25 25
m 10 10 15 15

0,55 0,62 0,90 1,20
20 20 20 20

Self Clean Wi-Fi Snadná instalace

6,8 kW

Komfortní
spánek

Kompaktní
konstrukce

Tichý provoz

20
dB(A)
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